OTKPbITbI KYBOK
%’ PECMYB/IMKU BEJTAPYCb

e NonnABAHMUIO - v
10-13 UIOJ15 2024
OTkpbIThI Ky6ok Pecny6nvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 10. - 13.7.2024
AuctaHuma 39 My>xunHbl, 200m BonbHbIA CTUb OTKpbITbIE
13.07.2024 - 10:13 CTtapToBblii NpoToKOo MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit
MwupoBoii pekopg, 1:42.00 BIEDERMANN, Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28.07.2009
Pekopg PB 1:49.01 KONEQOA, Viropb BLR Sydney (AUS) 16.09.2000
Pekopg, EBponbl 1:42.00 BIEDERMANN, Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28.07.2009
KMC : 2:02.50 / MC : 1:54.75 /| MCMK : 1:46.44
Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima r’p paspsg CrpaHa KomaHpa 3asaBo4yHOoe Bpems
3anbiB 1 n3 4
3 JIYYEHOK, Unbsa 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 2:09.87
4 LUAPEB, VnbAa 2008 KMC BLR bBpecTckas obnactb 2:05.00
5 WWMNO, CrtaHucnas 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 2:05.28
3anbiB 23 4
0 KOPOJIKOK, AmuTpuii 2008 KMC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb 2:03.57
1 BYPTOJIMKOB, PomaH 2005 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb 2:02.00
2 WYNbrA, Amutpuii 2003 MC BLR MwuHckasa obnactb 1:59.60
3 COPKWUH, AH 2005 KMC BLR bBpectckasa o6nactb 1:58.00
4 BNACOB, Aptemuii 2006 MC RUS KpoHwTtagr 1:53.25
5 MYPWVH, BaH 2005 KMC BLR bBpectckas o6nactb 1:57.00
6 TAJIbMAK, PomaH 2008 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb 1:58.50
7 KINMOBEL, Erop 2007 KMC BLR bBpectckas o6nactb 2:01.52
8 TMAPXYTWK, Bnagucnas 2007 KMC BLR bBpectckas o6nactb 2:03.00
9 LUBWPKO, Anekceii 2008 KMC BLR MuHckas o6nactb 2:05.00
3anbiB 313 4
0 COBOJIEBCKWUW, Mne6 2002 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 2:03.55
1 MUMXANBYMK, VBaH 2008 MC BLR  MwuHcK 2:01.78
2 BOWKO, VeaH 2009 KMC BLR MuHckas o6nactb 1:59.00
3 LWUMAPATA, JaHnnn 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 1:57.38
4 MAKAPEBWM, Bnagucnas 2005 MC BLR bBpectckasa o6nactb 1:51.00
5 XOMKO, AnekcaHgp 2006 MC BLR TpogHeHckasi 0611acTb 1:55.00
6 TPYL, l'epmaH 2006 MC BLR bBpecTckasa obnactb 1:58.20
7 BPY3ro, Erop 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 2:00.61
8 WIHATIOK, PomaH 2008 KMC BLR bBpecTckasa obnactb 2:03.00
9 MWXAWNOB, Erop 2007 KMC BLR TpogHeHckasi 0611acTb 2:05.00
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 13.07.2024 16:47 - CtpaHuua 1

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

@ @[MIIPIIM § BEAAPYCBAHK EE Nz @% MILAX/%‘T'SA

BENAPYCb quoqu



PECMYBJINKU BEJIAPYCb

%’ OTKPbITbIN KYBOK

e 110 NJIABAHUIO

10-13 UIONIA 2024

OTkpbIThI Ky6ok Pecny6nvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 10. - 13.7.2024

Onctanuma 39, MyxuuHbl, 200m BosbHebIli cTunb, MpegsapuTenbHbiii

3annbiB 4 n3 4

o

O©CoOoO~NOO Ol WNPRE

LWEBYEHKO, Amutpuii
VMBAHOB, Uropb
MOPO3O0B, Erop
XAPKEBW/Y, Kupnnn
RTISCHEV, Aleksey
FTOHYAP, BaH
KO3AK, Unbsa
KOBAJIEB, Unbs
nyy, Makcum
LWEPBAYEHA, Nnba

2008
2006
2007
2004
1998
2007
2007
2000
2008
2007

KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

pogHeHckas o6nacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
bpecTckasa o6nactb
BpecTtckasa o6nactb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
Morunnesckasi 061acTb
MwHcKas o6nacTb

2:03.50
2:01.59
1:58.89
1:57.02
1:49.70
1:54.90
1:58.00
2:00.00
2:02.00
2:04.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2024 16:47 - CTpaHuua 2

s

@[MIIPI]M BEAAPYCBAHK
[TPAHCTA 3

BENAPYCb

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

. ETREE
s=nmm o2 A

amkoqop



