









## , 10. - 13.7.2024

39 13.07.2024 - 10:13		, 200m				
		1:42.00 BIEDERMANN, Paul 1:49.01 , 1:42.00 BIEDERMANN, Paul		GER BLR GER	Rome (ITA) Sydney (AUS) Rome (ITA)	28.07.2009 16.09.2000 28.07.2009
KMC :	2:02.50 / MC : 1:54.75 /					
	,	/				
	<u>1 4</u>					
3	,	2009	BLR			2:09.87
4	j	2008	BLR			2:05.00
5	,	2008	BLR			2:05.28
	2 4					
0	,	2008	BLR			2:03.57
1	,	2005	BLR			2:02.00
2	,	2003	BLR			1:59.60
3	,	2005	BLR			1:58.00
4	,	2006	RUS			1:53.25
5 6	,	2005 2008	BLR BLR			1:57.00 1:58.50
7	,	2007	BLR			2:01.52
8	,	2007	BLR			2:03.00
9	,	2008	BLR			2:05.00
	,					
	3 4					
0	,	2002	BLR			2:03.55
1	ÿ	2008	BLR			2:01.78
2	,	2009	BLR			1:59.00
3	,	2007	BLR			1:57.38
4	,	2005	BLR			1:51.00
5	,	2006	BLR			1:55.00
6	,	2006	BLR			1:58.20
7	,	2009	BLR			2:00.61 2:03.00
8 9	,	2008 2007	BLR BLR			2:05.00
Э	,	2001	DLN			2.05.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2024 16:47 -

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР































## , 10. - 13.7.2024

39, , 200m	,		
44			
0 ,	2008	BLR	2:03.50
1 ,	2006	BLR	2:01.59
2 ,	2007	BLR	1:58.89
3 ,	2004	BLR	1:57.02
4 RTISCHEV, Aleksey	1998	RUS -	1:49.70
5 ,	2007	BLR	1:54.90
6 ,	2007	BLR	1:58.00
7 ,	2000	BLR	2:00.00
8 ,	2008	BLR	2:02.00
9 ,	2007	BLR	2:04.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2024 16:47 -

2

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР



















